ICE full-time prices 2022/23

09-.\5_\2:?0 General English/Cambridge Exam Preparation

MOTMIMS Jeoicuie  MEMNY iwew idwems  sywes  sifweds
Full-time 12.5 225 175 145 135
Plus 15 250 180 155 150
Super-intensive 25 285 235 215 210
Full-immersion 29 295 245 220 215

General English

Hours per week
excluding breaks

Course title I week 2-4 weeks 5-7 weeks 8-11 weeks

Full-time 12.5 225 175 135 130
Plus 15 250 180 140 135

IELTS Exam Preparation

Hours per week

Course title ity [t I week 2-4 weeks 5-7 weeks 8-11 weeks
Full-time 12.5 225 195 150 140
Plus 15 250 200 160 155
Super-intensive 25 299 280 220 215
Full-immersion 29 315 300 230 225

Course title

GE + IELTS

Plus! Mornings IELTS + Afternoon GE

Cost per week

12-23 weeks
130

145
205
210

12-23 weeks
125

130

12-23 weeks
135

150
210
212

Cost per week

24-43 weeks
120

130
175
180

24-43 weeks
100

10

24-43 weeks
125

135
180
185

Cost per week

44 weeks +

100
105
125
135

44 weeks +

80
95

44 weeks +

105
10
120
135

Hours per week Total Cost
excluding breaks 16 IELTS + 8 GE 24 IELTS +12 GE 34 IELTS +10 GE



Days per week

Days per week

Course title
General English

IELTS Exam Prep

Business English

12 weeks English Accent Reduction

Plus courses:

GE full-time plus one Fees:
morning or afternoon FCE: £160
Super-intensive!: CAE: £163
9:15-3:15 IELTS: £185

Full-immersion:
Super-intensive!
+ 2 x evenings

Cambridge Exam

All exams subject to a
£15 registration fee

- ICE part-time prices 2022/23

Hours pw
excluding breaks 1-4 weeks 5-7 weeks 8-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24-43 weeks 44 weeks +
5 79 65 60 58 55 45
7.5 105 95 85 80 75 70
10 150 125 115 105 100 95
Hours pw
excluding breaks 1-4 weeks 5-7 weeks 8-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24-43 weeks 44 weeks +
5 70 60 55 53 50 45
7.5 100 90 80 75 70 65
10 140 120 110 100 95 90
Evenings Hours pw
per week excluding breaks 1-4 weeks 5-7 weeks 8-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24-43 weeks 44 weeks +
2 4 79 65 60 58 55 45
2 4 85 75 65 60 55 45
2 4 85 75 65 60 55 45
| 2 399
Other Costs: Additional letter £15
Registration fee £75  Required
Accommodation booking £55  Non-refundable Students MUST BUY subsequent
fee books £35
Express mail service £25 Upto | Kg

Airport transfer
Each additional passenger

Quote available upon request
£35  Up to 3 people per car

£10 charge for certain course
changes

1-2-1 lessons £45 per hour

enrol@letslearnenglish.org

+44 (0)207 278 5553

www.letslearnenglish.org

Timetable:
Mornings: 9:15 - 12:00
Afternoons: 12:30 - 3:15
Evenings

6:30 - 8:30 (Tue/Thur)

School Closure:
Christmas Holidays:
19/12/2022 — 03/01/2023
Bank Holidays 2023:
07/04, 10/04,01/05, 29/05, 28/08

Registration Fee: £75

Includes:

* | course book

* Student ID card

* Up to two school letters

* | certificate

* Level test, class placement and
registration

Useful Information:
Maximum class size: GE/FCE/CAE/
IELTS: 15; BE: 10

Students start any Monday for day
classes and Tuesday for evening.

Minimum student age: 16

Classes will run subject to student
numbers.



