

ICE full-time prices 2022/23

enrol@letslearnenglish.org

+44 (0)207 278 5553

www.letslearnenglish.org

09:15-12:00 Morning

General English/Cambridge Exam Preparation

	Course title	Hours per week excluding breaks	l week	Cost per week 2-4 weeks	Cost per week 5-7 weeks	Cost per week 8-11 weeks	Cost per week 12-23 weeks	Cost per week 24-43 weeks	Cost per week 44 weeks +
	Full-time	12.5	225	175	145	135	130	120	100
	Plus	15	250	180	155	150	145	130	105
	Super-intensive	25	285	235	215	210	205	175	125
	Full-immersion	29	295	245	220	215	210	180	135

Afternoon

General English

Course title	Hours per week excluding breaks	l week	2-4 weeks	5-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-43 weeks	44 weeks +
Full-time	12.5	225	175	135	130	125	100	80
Plus	15	250	180	140	135	130	110	95

IELTS Exam Preparation

Course title	Hours per week excluding breaks	I week	2-4 weeks	5-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-43 weeks	44 weeks +
Full-time	12.5	225	195	150	140	135	125	105
Plus	15	250	200	160	155	150	135	110
Super-intensive	25	299	280	220	215	210	180	120
Full-immersion	29	315	300	230	225	212	185	135

GE + IELTS	Course title	Hours per week excluding breaks	Total Cost 16 IELTS + 8 GE	24 IELTS +12 GE	34 IELTS +10 GE
GL 1 ILLI3	Plus! Mornings IELTS + Afternoon GE	15	2999	3999	4499



enrol@letslearnenglish.org

+44 (0)207 278 5553

www.letslearnenglish.org

09:15-12:00 Morning

General English Morning

1	Days per week	Hours pw excluding breaks	I-4 weeks	5-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-43 weeks	44 weeks +
	2	5	79	65	60	58	55	45
1	3	7.5	105	95	85	80	75	70
	4	10	150	125	115	105	100	95

12:30-15:15 Afternoon

General English Afternoon

Days per week	Hours pw excluding breaks	I-4 weeks	5-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-43 weeks	44 weeks +
2	5	70	60	55	53	50	45
3	7.5	100	90	80	75	70	65
4	10	140	120	110	100	95	90

18:30-20:30 **Evening**

General English Evening

Course title	Evenings per week	Hours pw excluding breaks	I-4 weeks	5-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-43 weeks	44 weeks +
General English	2	4	79	65	60	58	55	45
IELTS Exam Prep	2	4	85	75	65	60	55	45
Business English	2	4	85	75	65	60	55	45

12 weeks English Accent Reduction

2 399

Plus courses:

GE full-time plus one morning or afternoon **Super-intensive!**: 9:15-3:15 **Full-immersion**:

Super-intensive!

+ 2 x evenings

Cambridge Exam Fees:

FCE: £160 CAE: £163 IELTS: £185 All exams subject to a £15 registration fee

Other Costs:

Registration fee	£75	Required
Accommodation booking	£55	Non-refundable
fee		
Express mail service	£25	Up to 1 Kg
Airport transfer	Quote	available upon request
Each additional passenger	£35	Up to 3 people per car

Additional letter £15

Students MUST BUY subsequent books £35
£10 charge for certain course changes

I-2-I lessons £45 per hour

Timetable:

Mornings: 9:15 - 12:00 Afternoons: 12:30 - 3:15 Evenings 6:30 - 8:30 (Tue/Thur)

6:30 - 8:30 (Tue/Thur

School Closure:

Christmas Holidays: 19/12/2022 – 03/01/2023 Bank Holidays 2023: 07/04, 10/04, 01/05, 29/05, 28/08

Registration Fee: £75

Includes:

- I course book
- Student ID card
- Up to two school letters
- I certificate
- Level test, class placement and registration

Useful Information:

Maximum class size: GE/FCE/CAE/ IELTS: 15; BE: 10

Students start any Monday for day classes and Tuesday for evening.

Minimum student age: 16

Classes will run subject to student numbers.